Position

Water Superintendent
Water Operator 3
Water Foreman

Water Regulatory Comp.
Water Operator 3
Water Operator 3
Water Operator 3
Utility Worker 3 W/ D-3
Water Operator 2
Water Operator 2
Water Operator 3
Water Operator 2
Temporary

Temporary

Other Positions Held

Special District

Tuolumne Utilities District
Tuolumne Utilities District
Tuolumne Utilities District
Tuolumne Utilities District
Tuolumne Utilities District
Tuolumne Utilities District
Tuolumne Utilities District
Tuolumne Utilities District
Tuolumne Utilities District
Tuolumne Utilities District
Tuolumne Utilities District
Tuolumne Utilities District
Tuolumne Utilities District

Tuolumne Utilities District

Department Total Wages

Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water

$86,454
$78,630
$77,634
$76,996
$73,576
$73,367
$72,527
$61,352
$57,254
$57,226
$47,764
$32,624
$26,918
$24,920

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,908
$34,709
$37,595
$27,881
$35,080
$38,991
$37,902
$31,402
$28,734
$10,629
$15,367
$6,776
$0

$0



