Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Water Superintendent		Tuolumne Utilities District	Water	\$86,454	\$40,908
Water Operator 3		Tuolumne Utilities District	Water	\$78,630	\$34,709
Water Foreman		Tuolumne Utilities District	Water	\$77,634	\$37,595
Water Regulatory Comp.		Tuolumne Utilities District	Water	\$76,996	\$27,881
Water Operator 3		Tuolumne Utilities District	Water	\$73,576	\$35,080
Water Operator 3		Tuolumne Utilities District	Water	\$73,367	\$38,991
Water Operator 3		Tuolumne Utilities District	Water	\$72,527	\$37,902
Utility Worker 3 W/ D-3		Tuolumne Utilities District	Water	\$61,352	\$31,402
Water Operator 2		Tuolumne Utilities District	Water	\$57,254	\$28,734
Water Operator 2		Tuolumne Utilities District	Water	\$57,226	\$10,629
Water Operator 3		Tuolumne Utilities District	Water	\$47,764	\$15,367
Water Operator 2		Tuolumne Utilities District	Water	\$32,624	\$6,776
Temporary		Tuolumne Utilities District	Water	\$26,918	\$0
Temporary		Tuolumne Utilities District	Water	\$24,920	\$0